
Amortization Table ACT/360 BASIS

Initial Data
LOAN DATA TABLE DATA

Loan amount: $250,000.00 Table starts at date:
Annual interest rate: 5.420% or at payment number:

Term in years: 5 Payment effective date: 12/1/2024
Payments per year: 12 This Date is when accrual starts
First payment due: 1/1/2025 This date is the first day payment is due

PERIODIC PAYMENT
Entered payment:   The table uses the calculated periodic payment amount,

Calculated payment: $4,775.18  unless you enter a value for "Entered payment."         

CALCULATIONS
Use payment of: $4,775.18 If you are using a pymt Beginning balance at payment 1: $250,000.00

1st payment in table: 1 amt other than above Cumulative interest prior to payment 1: $0.00
amount, then input payment here.

Table

Payment Days of Beginning Ending Cumulative
No. Date Interest Balance Interest Principal Balance Interest
1 1/1/2025 31 250,000.00 1,166.81 3,608.37 246,391.63 1,166.81
2 2/1/2025 31 246,391.63 1,149.96 3,625.22 242,766.41 2,316.77
3 3/1/2025 28 242,766.41 1,023.40 3,751.78 239,014.63 3,340.17
4 4/1/2025 31 239,014.63 1,115.53 3,659.65 235,354.98 4,455.70
5 5/1/2025 30 235,354.98 1,063.02 3,712.16 231,642.82 5,518.72
6 6/1/2025 31 231,642.82 1,081.13 3,694.05 227,948.77 6,599.85
7 7/1/2025 30 227,948.77 1,029.57 3,745.61 224,203.16 7,629.42
8 8/1/2025 31 224,203.16 1,046.41 3,728.77 220,474.38 8,675.82
9 9/1/2025 31 220,474.38 1,029.00 3,746.18 216,728.21 9,704.83

10 10/1/2025 30 216,728.21 978.89 3,796.29 212,931.92 10,683.71
11 11/1/2025 31 212,931.92 993.80 3,781.38 209,150.54 11,677.52
12 12/1/2025 30 209,150.54 944.66 3,830.52 205,320.02 12,622.18
13 1/1/2026 31 205,320.02 958.27 3,816.91 201,503.11 13,580.45
14 2/1/2026 31 201,503.11 940.46 3,834.72 197,668.39 14,520.91
15 3/1/2026 28 197,668.39 833.28 3,941.90 193,726.50 15,354.19
16 4/1/2026 31 193,726.50 904.16 3,871.02 189,855.48 16,258.36
17 5/1/2026 30 189,855.48 857.51 3,917.67 185,937.81 17,115.87
18 6/1/2026 31 185,937.81 867.81 3,907.37 182,030.45 17,983.69
19 7/1/2026 30 182,030.45 822.17 3,953.01 178,077.44 18,805.86
20 8/1/2026 31 178,077.44 831.13 3,944.05 174,133.38 19,636.98
21 9/1/2026 31 174,133.38 812.72 3,962.46 170,170.92 20,449.70
22 10/1/2026 30 170,170.92 768.61 4,006.57 166,164.35 21,218.31
23 11/1/2026 31 166,164.35 775.53 3,999.65 162,164.70 21,993.83
24 12/1/2026 30 162,164.70 732.44 4,042.74 158,121.96 22,726.28
25 1/1/2027 31 158,121.96 737.99 4,037.19 154,084.77 23,464.27
26 2/1/2027 31 154,084.77 719.15 4,056.03 150,028.74 24,183.42
27 3/1/2027 28 150,028.74 632.45 4,142.73 145,886.01 24,815.87
28 4/1/2027 31 145,886.01 680.88 4,094.30 141,791.71 25,496.75
29 5/1/2027 30 141,791.71 640.43 4,134.75 137,656.96 26,137.18
30 6/1/2027 31 137,656.96 642.48 4,132.70 133,524.26 26,779.66
31 7/1/2027 30 133,524.26 603.08 4,172.10 129,352.16 27,382.74
32 8/1/2027 31 129,352.16 603.72 4,171.46 125,180.70 27,986.45
33 9/1/2027 31 125,180.70 584.25 4,190.93 120,989.76 28,570.70
34 10/1/2027 30 120,989.76 546.47 4,228.71 116,761.05 29,117.17
35 11/1/2027 31 116,761.05 544.95 4,230.23 112,530.82 29,662.12
36 12/1/2027 30 112,530.82 508.26 4,266.92 108,263.91 30,170.39
37 1/1/2028 31 108,263.91 505.29 4,269.89 103,994.02 30,675.68
38 2/1/2028 31 103,994.02 485.36 4,289.82 99,704.20 31,161.04
39 3/1/2028 29 99,704.20 435.32 4,339.86 95,364.34 31,596.36
40 4/1/2028 31 95,364.34 445.09 4,330.09 91,034.25 32,041.45
41 5/1/2028 30 91,034.25 411.17 4,364.01 86,670.24 32,452.62
42 6/1/2028 31 86,670.24 404.51 4,370.67 82,299.57 32,857.13
43 7/1/2028 30 82,299.57 371.72 4,403.46 77,896.11 33,228.85
44 8/1/2028 31 77,896.11 363.56 4,411.62 73,484.49 33,592.41
45 9/1/2028 31 73,484.49 342.97 4,432.21 69,052.28 33,935.37
46 10/1/2028 30 69,052.28 311.89 4,463.29 64,588.98 34,247.26
47 11/1/2028 31 64,588.98 301.45 4,473.73 60,115.25 34,548.71
48 12/1/2028 30 60,115.25 271.52 4,503.66 55,611.59 34,820.23
49 1/1/2029 31 55,611.59 259.55 4,515.63 51,095.97 35,079.78
50 2/1/2029 31 51,095.97 238.48 4,536.70 46,559.26 35,318.26
51 3/1/2029 28 46,559.26 196.27 4,578.91 41,980.35 35,514.53
52 4/1/2029 31 41,980.35 195.93 4,579.25 37,401.11 35,710.46
53 5/1/2029 30 37,401.11 168.93 4,606.25 32,794.85 35,879.39
54 6/1/2029 31 32,794.85 153.06 4,622.12 28,172.74 36,032.45
55 7/1/2029 30 28,172.74 127.25 4,647.93 23,524.80 36,159.70
56 8/1/2029 31 23,524.80 109.80 4,665.38 18,859.42 36,269.50
57 9/1/2029 31 18,859.42 88.02 4,687.16 14,172.26 36,357.52
58 10/1/2029 30 14,172.26 64.01 4,711.17 9,461.09 36,421.53
59 11/1/2029 31 9,461.09 44.16 4,731.02 4,730.07 36,465.69
60 12/1/2029 30 4,730.07 21.36 4,730.07 0.00 36,487.05

Disclosure:  This Schedule is for informational purposes only.  Any out of cycle principal reduction or payment made on a day other than the due date will 
cause a discrepancy in the payment split below and the ending balance.
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